PWR3920 S Series Power Resistor
Features
■ Low TCR (75 ppm/°C)
■ High current capability
■ Ultra low resistance values
Applications
■ Power supplies
■ Motor drives

5.20 ± 0.254
(0.205 ± 0.010)
How to Order
PWR  3920  -  2  S  B  R0040  J  E
Model
PWR = Power Resistor
Package
3920 = 0.39 x 0.20 inches
Number of Terminals
2 = 2
Function
S = Shunt
Version
Resistor Value
R (4 Digits)
Absolute Tolerance
J = 5 %       F = 1 %
Packaging
E = Tape & Reel
___ = Bulk
COPYRIGHT© 2005, BOURNS, INC. LITHO IN U.S.A.
PWR3920 S  12/05
Reliable Electronic Solutions
Asia-Pacific:
Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
Europe:
Tel: +41-41 768 5555 • Fax: +41-41 768 5510
The Americas:
Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Fax: +1-951 781-5700
Solder Pads
2.70 ± 0.254
(0.106 ± 0.010)
5.60 ± 0.13
(0.220 ± 0.005)
6.20 ± 0.254
(0.244 ± 0.010)
MILLIMETERS
(INCHES)